Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
CCT Finish White
A
B
IP54 AMBIENT LIGHTING DESIGN
Rotation direction
LED modular partEmergency indicator and testing button
Knock-out for back side or edge side
LE
D
 C
ei
lin
g
lig
h
tNL127 Ceiling light
NL127-10-12W 12W Ø250x58 1300lm 0.68 20PCS
NL127-12-18W 18W Ø300x58 1900lm 1.23 10PCS
NL127-12-25W 25W Ø300x58 2700lm 1.23 10PCS
NL127-16-25W 25W Ø400x58 2900lm 1.92 10PCS
NL127-16-30W 30W Ø400x58 3200lm 1.92 10PCS
NL127-10-15W-A3 8W/12W/15W Ø250x58 990lm/1480lm/1800lm 0.68 10PCS
NL127-12-25W-A3 15W/20W/25W Ø300x58 1600lm/2120lm/2650lm 1.23 10PCS
NL127-16-30W-A3 18W/25W/30W Ø400x58 1920lm/2820lm/3220lm 1.92 10PCS
NL127 is a new super slim ceiling light. The base
 and shade are detachable which make easier
maintenance and installation. Wire connection
through the edge side or back side meets
wider installation demand. Interchangeable
CCT,interchangeable power, microwave sensor,
emergency,  triac and DALI dimming for options.